
 

Senior Barebow 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Sharon Pisani SAUAC 509 60 13 15 
2 Freya Rennie UWSAC 505 60 13 14 
3 Jon Kent UWSAC 485 60 7 13 
4 Andrew Clarke HWUAC 484 60 10 12 
5 Daniil Guryev SAUAC 484 60 9 11 
6 Mark Chagoury AUAC 479 60 9 10 
7 Janine Smithies SAUAC 453 60 10 9 
8 Aiden Dowie USAC 442 60 8 8 
9 Rosie Mouat USAC 441 60 5 7 

10 Thalia Wilson AAC 438 60 3 6 
11 Thea Frost HWUAC 420 60 5 5 
12 Patryk Torzecki NUAC 395 58 6 4 
13 Harvey Williams AAC 394 58 8 3 
14 Stephanie Chew DUAC 387 58 1 2 
15 Benji Nixon AAC 363 59 1 1 
16 Sven Carroll DUAC 308 55 4  
17 Emily Zenuwah UWSAC 289 54 1  
18 Anas Naanaa AUAC 277 53 0  

 

Senior Recurve 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Xs - Tie Breaker Points 

1 Misha Pavlov DUAC 575 60 40  15 
2 Alex lai DUAC 569 60 31  14 
3 Benji Hamer USAC 559 60 27  13 
4 Jingnan Zhang DUAC 555 60 22 10 12 
5 Shaun Johnston EUAC 555 60 22 7 11 
6 Grant McLellan USAC 552 60 25  10 
7 Samuel Chapman USAC 551 60 24  9 
8 Mia Wolff AUAC 529 60 18  8 
9 Angus Huston HWUAC 520 60 15  7 

10 Kelsey Hunt SAUAC 503 60 9  6 
11 Lia Magalhaes SAUAC 500 60 8  5 
12 Huang Cenguang AUAC 496 60 9  4 
13 Victoria Otterson UWSAC 491 59 11  3 
14 David Choi EUAC 482 60 6  2 
15 Eleanor Walker AUAC 464 60 5  1 
16 Xavier Mitault HWUAC 458 60 5   

17 Ellen Bennett EUAC 457 60 4   

 

 



Senior Traditional 

Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 
1 Sam Walker AUAC 300 59 2 15 

 

Senior Compound 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Yixuan Ouyang EUAC 577 59 46 15 
2 John Hamilton SAUAC 567 60 27 14 
3 Amadeo Rasul NUAC 556 60 18 13 
4 Diane-Livie Balota EUAC 556 60 16 12 
5 Olivia Kendal UWSAC 541 59 12 11 
6 Ellis White AAC 538 60 11 10 
7 KItty Orr AAC 523 59 8 9 

 

  



Novice Barebow 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Lochlan Mooney DUAC 446 60 4 15 
2 Yan Min Chan  HWUAC 421 60 7 14 
3 Jakub Bilinski HWUAC 387 58 1 13 
4 Cizzie McGuinness DUAC 372 58 6 12 
5 Leah McGloin UWSAC 364 58 3 11 
6 Asher Brown DUAC 354 58 0 10 
7 Charlie Campbell HWUAC 329 58 2 9 
8 Bartlomiej Jakiel USAC 317 58 0 8 
9 Alex Anderson DUAC 292 50 2 7 

10 Lewis Scrimgeour AAC 268 54 0 6 
11 Irina Guliaeva AUAC 182 38 1 5 
12 Mantasha Tamheed AUAC 130 27 0 4 
13 Mariam Al-muzaieil AUAC 53 10 0 3 

 

Novice Recurve 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Tyren Ng HWUAC 509 60 10 15 
2 Mickael Izharudin USAC 506 60 10 14 
3 Harry Rimmer EUAC 497 60 9 13 
4 Adam Mullen SAUAC 475 60 5 12 
5 Haotian Yu USAC 436 60 4 11 
6 Lisa Mercer EUAC 391 60 2 10 
7 Rebecca Whittaker EUAC 379 59 3 9 
8 Adam Laycock EUAC 326 56 1 8 
9 Anthony Aston EUAC 262 55 2 7 

10 Kelvina Lau HWUAC 229 43 1 6 
11 Iryna Herasymenko SAUAC 226 45 1 5 
12 Kiara De Vore SAUAC 212 43 1 4 
13 Violet Iurato AUAC 167 37 0 3 
14 Sydney Atkins AUAC 159 37 1 2 
15 Angel Braer SAUAC 110 27 1 1 
16 Stephen Harkness UWSAC 109 26 1  

 

  



Senior Non-Compound Team 
Team Name Score Total Points 
USAC Benji Hamer 559 2168 15 

 Grant McLellan 552   

 Samuel Chapman 551   

 Mickael Izharudin 506   

     

DUAC Misha Pavlov 575 2145 14 

 Alex lai 569   

 Jingnan Zhang 555   

 Lochlan Mooney 446   

     

SAUAC Sharon Pisani 509 1996 13 
  Kelsey Hunt 503    
  Lia Magalhaes 500    
  Daniil Guryev 484    
     

EUAC Shaun Johnston 555 1991 12 

 Harry Rimmer 497   

 David Choi 482   

 Ellen Bennett 457   

     

HWUAC Angus Huston 520 1971 11 

 Tyren Ng 509   

 Andrew Clarke 484   

 Xavier Mitault 458   

     

AUAC Mia Wolff 529 1968 10 
  Huang Cenguang 496     
  Mark Chagoury 479     
  Eleanor Walker 464     
          
UWSAC Freya Rennie 505 1845 9 
  Victoria Otterson 491     
  Jon Kent 485     
  Leah McGloin 364     

     

AAC Thalia Wilson 438 1463 8 

 Harvey Williams 394   

 Benji Nixon 363   

 Lewis Scrimgeour 268   

     

NUAC Patryk Torzecki 395 395 7 
 

  



Senior Compound Team 
Team Name Score Total Points 
EUAC Yixuan Ouyang 577 1133 15 

 Diane-Livie Balota 556   

 

AAC Ellis White 538 1061 14 

 KItty Orr 523   

 

SAUAC John Hamilton 567 567 13 

 

NUAC Amadeo Rasul 556 556 12 
  
UWSAC Olivia Kendal 541 541 11 

 

Novice Non-Compound Team 
Team Name Score Total Points 
HWUAC Tyren Ng 509 1317 15 

 Yan Min Chan  421   

 Jakub Bilinski 387   

 

EUAC Harry Rimmer 497 1267 14 

 Lisa Mercer 391   

 Rebecca Whittaker 379   

 

USAC Mickael Izharudin 506 1259 13 
  Haotian Yu 436    
  Bartlomiej Jakiel 317    
 

DUAC Lochlan Mooney 446 1172 12 
  Cizzie McGuinness 372    
  Asher Brown 354    
 

SAUAC Adam Mullen 475 913 11 

 Iryna Herasymenko 226   

 Kiara De Vore 212   

 

AUAC Irina Guliaeva 182 508 10 

 Violet Iurato 167   

 Sydney Atkins 159   

 

UWSAC Leah McGloin 364 473 9 

 Stephen Harkness 109   

 

AAC Lewis Scrimgeour 268 268 8 



Senior Teams 
Position Name LM1 LM2 Total 
   Points Score Points Score Points Score 

1 DUAC 15 2169 14 2145 29 4314 
2 USAC 14 2127 15 2168 29 4295 
3 EUAC 13 2100 12 1991 25 4091 
4 SAUAC 12 2088 13 1996 25 4084 
5 HWUAC 11 2001 11 1971 22 3972 
6 AUAC 10 1899 10 1968 20 3867 
7 UWSAC 9 1684 9 1845 18 3529 
8 AAC 8 1575 8 1463 16 3038 
9 NUAC 7 1181 7 395 14 1576 

 

Novice Teams 
Position Name LM1 LM2 Total 
    Points Score Points Score Points Score 

1 HWUAC 14 1212 15 1317 29 2529 
2 USAC 15 1217 13 1259 28 2476 
3 EUAC 13 1125 14 1267 27 2392 
4 DUAC 11 985 12 1172 23 2157 
5 SAUAC 12 1100 11 913 23 2013 
6 AUAC 10 647 10 508 20 1155 
7 AAC 9 392 8 268 17 660 
8 UWSAC 8 73 9 473 17 546 

 

Compound Teams 
Position Name LM1 LM2 Total 
    Points Score Points Score Points Score 

1 EUAC 15 1078 15 1133 30 2211 
2 AAC 14 1055 14 1061 28 2116 
3 SAUAC 13 1052 13 567 26 1619 
4 NUAC 12 537 12 556 24 1093 
5 UWSAC   11 541 11 541 

 


